Compliance
ISO/IEC 11801,
TIA/EIA 568-C.2,
EN50173 RoHS 2011/65/EU,
REACH EC 1907/2006
            Features
Category 6 UTP patch cords are manufactured using high

200 18.0 29.0 40.8 37.8 22 19
250 17.3 32.8 39.3 36.3 20 17
Ordering information
                        Part code: HCPC-X-YN
CAT6 Outer jacket
(X)
Color
(Y)
Size
(N)
HCPC Z - LSZH
P - PVC
G - Grey
Gr - Green
Y- Yellow
B - Blue
Bl - Black
005 - 0.5
01 - 1
02 - 2
03 - 3
05 - 5
10 - 10
                   Hepda Pte Ltd, 2024 Due to continuous improvement, all product specifications are subject to change without further notice.